
Vendor  Web link 

Alamo Rent A Car 
https://www.alamo.com/en_US/notifications/advisory.html?icid=home.text-_-

complete.clean.pledge-_-ENUS.NULL 

Atlantis Adventures Hawaii https://atlantisadventures.com/ 

Bike Hawaii https://bikehawaii.com/ 

Blue Note Hawaii https://bluenotehawaii.com/covid-19.html 

Blue Ocean Hawaii https://blueoceanhawaii.com/ 

Captain Bruce https://cptbruce.com/ann-reopening-safety.php 

Chief's Luau https://www.chiefsluau.com/ 

CLIMB Works Keana Farms https://www.climbworks.com/blog/climb-works/coronavirus-update/ 

Coral Crater Adventure Park https://coralcrater.com/reopening-safety-measures/ 

Custom Island Tours http://quarkcsj.com/ 

Diamond Head Luau https://www.diamondheadbeachluau.com/covid19  

Disney Aulani Resort https://www.disneyaulani.com/activities/luau/  

Dolphin Quest Oahu https://dolphinquest.com/HEALTH/ 

Germaine's Luau https://www.germainesluau.com/ 

Hawaii Forest & Trail Oahu https://www.hawaii-forest.com/ 

Hawaii Nautical https://www.hawaiinautical.com/ 

Hawaii Pirate Ship Adventures https://hawaiipirateship.com/ 

Hawaii Prince Golf Club https://www.hawaiiprincegolf.com/cdc-guidelines/ 

Hertz Rental Car https://www.hertz.com/rentacar/misc/index.jsp?targetPage=travel_advisory.jsp  

Hilton Hawaiian Village Waikiki Beach Resort https://www.hiltonhawaiianvillage.com/update 

Hoku Hawaii Tours https://www.hokuhawaiitours.com/covid-19/ 

Kamaaina Kayak and Snorkel Eco-Ventures https://www.kamaainakidskayaking.org/ 

Ko Olina Golf Club https://koolinagolf.com/covid-19/ 

Ko Olina Ocean Adventures https://koolinaoceanadventures.com/ 

Legends In Concert Waikiki https://www.rockahulahawaii.com/covid-19-update/ 

Magnum Helicopters https://magnumhelicopters.com/ 

Makani Catamaran https://sailmakani.com/ 

Mililani Golf Club http://www.mililanigolf.com/covid-19-updates/ 

North Shore Beach Bus https://northshorebeachbus.com/ 

North Shore Shark Adventures https://sharktourshawaii.com/health-and-safety/ 

Ocean Journeys, LLC https://www.dolphinsandyou.com/covid-19/ 

Ocean Joy Cruises, Hawaii http://www.oceanjoycruises.com/ 

Sea Breeze Watersports, H2O Sports https://www.h2osportshawaii.com/ 
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Vendor Web Link 

Star of Honolulu Cruises & Events https://starofhonolulu.com/blog/covid-19-update 

Kohana Rum Tour https://www.kohanarum.com/home 

Kualoa Ranch Hawaii https://www.kualoa.com/covid-19-information/ 

Mana Cruises, LLC https://www.manacruises.com/faq 

Ka Moana Luau https://www.moanaluau.com/covid19 

Massimo Sport https://www.mshawaiitours.com/ 

Oahu Nature Tours https://www.oahunaturetours.com/ 

Ohana Surf Project https://www.ohanasurfproject.com/ 

Pearl Harbor Aviation Museum https://www.pearlharboraviationmuseum.org/temporary-closure/ 

Polynesian Adventure Oahu https://www.polyad.com/coronavirus-covid-19-updates/ 

Polynesian Cultural Center https://www.polynesia.com/temporarily-closed 

Robert's Hawaii, Inc. https://www.robertshawaii.com/covid-19/ 

Royal Star Hawaii Motorcoach Tours & 
Destination Services https://www.royalstarhawaii.com/covid-19-update/ 

Holokai Catamaran https://www.sailholokai.com/ 

Sea Life Park https://www.sealifeparkhawaii.com/operations-update  

Thrifty Rental Car https://www.thrifty.com/TravelCenter/TravelTools/TravelAdvisories/Coronavirus.aspx 

Trident Adventures, LLC https://www.tridentadventures.com/ 

Turtle Bay Golf https://www.turtlebayresort.com/hawaii-golf/ 

Waikiki Beach Activities https://www.waikikibeachactivities.com/waikiki-beach-activities-news.html 

Wet n Wild Hawaii https://www.wetnwildhawaii.com/plan-a-visit/guest-safety-rules/covid-19-safety-
guidelines/ 
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